
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

Work Order No. 2018029-4 APTIM: Sector 5 Beach Restoration Project - Construction Administration
The recommendation of staff is for the Board to approve Work Order No. 2018029-4, in the amount of
$241,741.00, to the contract with APTIM Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc. and authorize the Chairman to
sign on behalf of the County

File #: 19-0457, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 5/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

