
     
 

  
    
    

 

    

      

       

       

      

      

     

       

 

Page 1 of 2 

Aptim Environmental & Infrastructure, LLC 
2481 NW Boca Raton Blvd. 

Boca Raton, FL 33431 
Tel: +1 561 391 8102 

Fax: +1 561 391 9116 
www.aptim.com 

EXHIBIT 2 

Indian River County, FL 
Sector 5 - 2018029 - Work Order #4 - Amendment 1 

Construction Administration 

Summary of Cost by Task 

Task Number Task Name Labor Subcontractors Equipment Materials Other ODCs Mobilization/ 
Travel Totals 

Task 1 Progress Meetings $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

Task 2 Site Observations $ 42,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 12,479.25 $ 54,479.25 

Task 3 Construction Administration $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

Task 4 Payment Review $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

Task 5 Project Closeout $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

Task 6 Project Report & Certification $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

Task 7 Check Surveys $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

Totals = $ 42,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 12,479.25 $ 54,479.25 

www.aptim.com


 

        

                                  
                                            
                      
                           
                                            
                                            
                                          
                                            
                                            
                                       
                                            

                                            
                                       

                                            
                                            
                                            

                                            
                                            

                                            
                                            

                                            
                                       
                                            

                                            
                                            
                           
                                            

                                                                             
                                                                                         
                                                                                         
                                                                                         

                                                                       
                                                  

 

 

 

November 12, 2019 
Page 2 of 2 

Exhibit 2 

Indian River County, FL 
Sector 5 - 2018029 - Work Order #4 - Amendment 1 

Construction Administration 

Summary of Labor Hours and Cost 

Labor Title 
Labor Bill 

Rate 

Progress Meetings Site Observations 
Construction 

Administration Payment Review Project Closeout 
Project Report & 

Certification Check Surveys 
Totals Task 1 Task 2 Task 3 Task 4 Task 5 Task 6 Task 7 

Labor 
Hours Cost 

Labor 
Hours Cost 

Labor 
Hours Cost 

Labor 
Hours Cost 

Labor 
Hours Cost 

Labor 
Hours Cost 

Labor 
Hours Cost 

Labor 
Hours Cost 

Principal Engineer/Sr Proj Mngr $ 250.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - - $ - $ - - $ - - $ -
Expert Witness (Testimony) $ 300.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Program Manager $ 190.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - - $ -
Sr Coastal Engineer/Proj Mngr $ 165.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ -
Coastal Engineer III $ 150.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Coastal Engineer II $ 125.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Coastal Engineer I $ 105.00 $ - 400 $ 42,000.00 $ - - $ - - $ - $ - - $ - 400 $ 42,000.00 
Coastal Modeler II $ 130.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Coastal Modeler I $ 110.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Professional Surveyor & Mapper $ 145.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - $ - - $ -
Hydrographer $ 135.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Surveyor $ 95.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Survey Technician $ 80.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - $ - - $ -
Senior Marine Biologist $ 135.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Marine Biologist II $ 95.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Marine Biologist I $ 72.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Professional Geologist $ 150.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Geologist III $ 130.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Geologist II $ 95.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Geologist I $ 80.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Senior CAD Operator $ 140.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
CAD Operator $ 105.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
GIS Operator $ 105.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Boat Captain $ 80.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Bookkeeper $ 80.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Clerical $ 71.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ -
Technician $ 60.00 $ - $ - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Subcontractors - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Equipment - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Materials - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Other ODCs - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ -
Mobilization/Travel - - $ - - $ 12,479.25 - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ 12,479.25 
TOTAL - - $ - 400 $ 54,479.25 - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - - $ - 400 $ 54,479.25 


	Indian River County, FL Sector 5 - 2018029 - Work Order #4 - Amendment 1 Construction Administration
	Summary of Cost by Task
	Indian River County, FL Sector 5 - 2018029 - Work Order #4 - Amendment 1 Construction Administration

	Summary of Labor Hours and Cost




